



SW:SEC:033
13th August, 2021

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Dept. of Corporate Services
Floor 7, P J Towers,
Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400 001.
Fax No. 91 22 2272 3577/3354/1557

The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd.
7, Lyons Range
Kolkata-700 001

Ref: Company Code No. 532455

Sub: Intimation regarding publication of financial results in newspaper


Dear Sirs,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the copies of newspaper advertisement published on 13th August, 2021 in 'Financial Express' (English) and 'Ekdin (Bengali), newspapers regarding publishing of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the first quarter ended 30th June, 2021 which were considered, approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors, in their meeting held on 12th August, 2021.

Further, in terms of Regulation 46 of the Listing Regulations, the aforesaid financial results are also uploaded on the website of the Company.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For **Shalimar Wires Industries Ltd.**


S.K. Kejriwal
Company Secretary

Encl : as above

SHALIMAR WIRES INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Registered Office : 25, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, Kolkata-700 013, India, Phone : 91-33-2234-9308 / 09 / 10
Fax : 91-33-2211-6880, E-mail : swilho@shalimarwires.com, Website : www.shalimarwires.com
CIN : L74140WB1996PLC081521

RAMGOPAL POLYTEX LIMITED

CIN: L17110MH1981PLC024145 Website: www.ramgopalpolytex.com
 Email: rplcompliance@ramgopalpolytex.com, Tel: 022-22834538 Fax: 022-22851085
 REGD. OFFICE: Greentex Clearing House, B-1, 2 & 3, Gosrani Compound, Rehral Village, Bhandari, Thane - 421302
 CORP. OFFICE: 701, Tulsi Chambers, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Rs. in Lakhs, except share data			
		Quarter ended 30/06/2021	Quarter ended 31/03/2021	Quarter ended 30/06/2020	Year Ended 31/03/2021
1	Total Income from Operations	94.95	92.48	34.98	317.27
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.68	8.17	0.97	31.96
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.68	8.17	0.97	31.96
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.45	6.84	0.97	30.93
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	1.22	122.87	0.64	147.43
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,439.63	1,439.63	1,439.63	1,439.63
7	Other Equity excluding revaluation reserve				523.59
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.01	0.05	0.01	0.21
	Basic and diluted (not annualised)	0.01	0.05	0.01	0.21

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30/06/2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.ramgopalpolytex.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Ramgopal Polytex Limited

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12th August, 2021

Sd/-
SANJAY JATIA
Chairman & Managing Director (DIN: 00913405)

SHALIMAR WIRES INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN : L74140WB1996PLC081521
 Registered Office : 25, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, Kolkata- 700 013
 Tel : 91-33-22349308/09/10, Fax : 91-33-2211 6880,
 E mail Id:kejriwal@shalimarwires.com, website : www.shalimarwires.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

Rs. in lacs

Sl. No.	Particulars	Rs. in lacs		
		3 months ended (30/06/2021) Unaudited	3 months ended (30/06/2020) Unaudited	Year ended (31/03/2021) Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,232.33	1,400.87	8,843.30
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(416.08)	(390.28)	(1,668.32)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(416.08)	(390.28)	(1,668.32)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(416.08)	(390.28)	(1,668.32)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(416.08)	(390.28)	(1,669.25)
6	Equity Share Capital	855.10	855.10	855.10
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	1,773.86
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each)			
	Basic:	(0.97)	(0.91)	(3.90)
	Diluted:	(0.97)	(0.91)	(3.90)

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the first Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results of the Company are available on the websites of the Company and Stock Exchange(s).

For Shalimar Wires Industries Limited

Kolkata
12th August, 2021

Sd/-
Sunil Khaitan
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN No. 00385961

FACOR ALLOYS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Shreeramnagar - 535 101, Ganvdi, Dist. Vizianagaram (A.P.) CIN: L27101AP2004PLC043252
 WEBSITE : www.facoralloys.in PHONE : +91 8952 282029 FAX : +91 8952 282188 E-MAIL : facoralloys@faigroup.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30th June 2021	31st March 2021	30th June 2020	31st March 2020	30th June 2021	31st March 2021	30th June 2020	31st March 2020	30th June 2021	31st March 2021	30th June 2020	31st March 2020
1	Total Income from operations	5,448.73	14,366.74	3,100.80	5,479.22	14,366.74	3,100.80	5,479.22	14,366.74	3,100.80	5,479.22	14,366.74	3,100.80
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	231.98	(1,011.54)	(518.46)	238.81	(1,109.52)	(559.09)						
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	237.97	(168.87)	(83.12)	244.80	(266.85)	(123.75)						
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	155.55	44.17	(18.01)	162.38	(53.81)	(58.64)						
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	147.90	13.54	(44.02)	154.73	(262.51)	(84.65)						
6	Equity Share Capital	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48						
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) #	-	-	-	-	-	-						
8	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 1/- each) (not annualised) :												
	(a) Basic	0.08	0.02	(0.01)	0.08	(0.02)	(0.03)						
	(b) Diluted	0.08	0.02	(0.01)	0.08	(0.02)	(0.03)						

Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) for the year ended 31st March, 2021 is ₹ 12,748.77 lakhs for standalone and ₹ 13,519.35 lakhs for consolidated result.

Notes:
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.facoralloys.in
 2 Previous period figures are regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to facilitate comparison.

For FACOR ALLOYS LIMITED,

Place : New Delhi
Date : 12th August, 2021

Sd/-
R. K. SARAF
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR (DIN : 00006102)

KESORAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office : 9/1, R. N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 001

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the period ended 30th June, 2021

₹ / Crores

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Current three months ended		Preceding three months ended		Current three months ended		Preceding three months ended	
		30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Unaudited)	30/06/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2020 (Unaudited)	30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Unaudited)	30/06/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	809.08	806.33	434.99	2,517.43	861.08	879.13	442.59	2,724.93
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	47.10	71.13	18.10	154.72	25.80	52.48	(15.95)	53.94
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	47.10	(223.70)	18.10	(140.11)	25.80	(168.40)	(15.95)	(166.94)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax for the period	34.07	41.11	18.10	166.94	12.77	96.41	(15.95)	140.11
5	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax for the period and Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	34.66	52.12	17.23	175.36	13.80	112.26	(17.85)	150.29
6	Equity Share Capital	164.81	164.81	142.59	164.81	164.81	164.81	142.59	164.81
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	182.35	-	-	-	32.67
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) -								
	1. Basic: (₹)	2.07	2.85	1.27	11.59	0.77	6.69	(1.12)	9.73
	2. Diluted: (₹)	2.07	2.85	1.27	11.59	0.77	6.69	(1.12)	9.73

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 are available on stock exchange websites at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.cse-india.com and on the Company's website at www.kesocorp.com.
 b) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company, at their Meetings held on 12th August, 2021.

By Order of the Board

Dated :- 12th August, 2021
Place :- Kolkata

Sd/-
P. Radhakrishnan
Whole-time Director & CEO

CIN: L11719WB1919PLC003429 | Phone: 033 2243 5453, 2242 9454, 2248 0764, 2213 0441
 Fax: 033 2210 9455 | Email: corporate@kesoram.net | Website: www.kesocorp.com

SINTEX PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE :- In the premises of Sintex-BAPL Ltd., Near Seven Garmala, Kalol (N.G.)-382 721
 Web Site: www.sintexpastics.com, E-Mail: info@sintex-plastics.com • CIN: L74120GJ2015PLC084071 Tel.No.(02764)-253500

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)		Corresponding Quarter ended 30/06/2020 (Unaudited)		Financial Year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	
		(₹ in Crores, except per share data)	(₹ in Crores, except per share data)	(₹ in Crores, except per share data)	(₹ in Crores, except per share data)	(₹ in Crores, except per share data)	(₹ in Crores, except per share data)
1.	Total income from operations (Net)	174.95	83.14	858.37			
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(39.71)	(105.28)	(431.78)			
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(39.71)	(105.28)	(431.78)			
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(39.94)	(321.13)	(648.31)			
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(37.07)	(286.31)	(619.83)			
6.	Equity Share Capital	63.62	63.10	63.62			
7.	Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	757.33			
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic:	(0.63)	(5.09)	(10.26)			
	2. Diluted:	(0.62)	(5.01)	(10.18)			

(B) Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results

	Quarter ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
a. Total income from operations/net	0.00	0.00	0.00
b. Net Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	(3.81)	(3.96)	(16.18)
c. Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax	(3.81)	(3.96)	(8.17)

Notes:
 1. The Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on August 12, 2021.
 2. Previous period's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.
 3. Above is an extract of the detailed/full format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg. 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Full format of the said Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE & NSE at www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com respectively and also on the Company's website at www.sintexpastics.com.
 4. # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of P&L Account in accordance with Ind AS Rules.

Date : August 12, 2021
Place : Ahmedabad

For SINTEX PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
AMIT D. PATEL, CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

SIEL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

CIN No: L65999MP1990PLC007674
 12-B, Soni Mansion, Ratlam Kothi, Indore, Madhya Pradesh, 452001
 Email: sielfinancialservices@gmail.com

ANNEXURE - I

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

[See Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

(Rs. in Thousands except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30 th June, 2021	Quarter Ended 31 st March, 2021	Quarter Ended 30 th June, 2020	Year Ended 31 st March, 2021
		Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited
1.	Revenue from Operations	-	-	-	-
	Total Income	23.92	(9.38)	80.93	261.38
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items ^a)	(1205.69)	(1313.28)	(126.26)	(1887.84)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items ^a)	(1205.69)	(1367.18)	(126.26)	(1941.74)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items ^a)	(1205.69)	(1367.18)	(126.26)	(1941.74)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(1205.69)	(1367.18)	(126.26)	(1941.74)
6.	Equity Share Capital	113229.89	113229.89	113229.89	113229.89
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				(161378.17)
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic:	(0.11)	(0.01)	(0.12)	(0.17)
	2. Diluted:	(0.11)	(0.01)	(0.12)	(0.17)

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges and the listed entity, (www.sielfinancial.com).
 b) The above results were recommended by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on August 11, 2021
 c) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
 d) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Date : August 11, 2021
Place : Delhi

For SIEL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
Sd/-
Parmeet Singh Sood
Director
DIN-00322864

UNIVASTU INDIA LIMITED

CIN - L45200PN2009PLC133864
 Registered office : Bunglow No. 36/B, C.T.S. No. 994 & 945, (S.No. 117 & 118), Madhav Baug, Shivvirth Nagar, Kothrud, Pune - 411038 Tel: 020-25434617, Mobile: 9552586198
 Email: info@univastu.com, Website: www.univastu.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on 30.06.2021

(₹ In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			Standalone		
		3 Months Ended		Year Ended	3 Months Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	1,851.65	2,749.68	5,162.76	1,845.81	2,781.08	5,150.06
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	455.32	1,049.83	1,313.27	455.32	1,042.38	1,295.55
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	455.32	1,049.83	1,313.27	455.32	1,042.38	1,295.55
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	340.23	761.53	961.23	340.23	757.59	949.38
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	340.23	761.53	961.23	340.23	757.59	949.38
6	Equity Share Capital	113.65	113.65	113.65	113.65	113.65	113.65
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic:	2.99	6.68	8.43	2.99	6.67	8.35
	2. Diluted:	2.99	6.68	8.43	2.99	6.67	8.35

Notes
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.nseindia.com and the website of the Company www.univastu.com.
 2 The above audited financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and are approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 11 August 2021 and a Limited review of the same has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

For Univastu India Limited

Place : Pune
Date : 11.08.2021

Sd/-
Pradeep Khandagale
Managing Director

Finolex Cables Limited

Registered Office : 26-27, Mumbai-Pune Road, Pimpri, Pune 411 018 (India)
 Tel : (91) (20) 27475963 | Fax : (91) (20) 27472239
 CIN : L31300MH1967PLC016531
 Website : http://www.finolex.com | Email : sales@finolex.com

Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of Finolex Cables Limited for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021

Prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS)

(Rs. in Crore)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	30-June-21	31-Mar-21	30-June-20	31-Mar-21	30-June-21	31-Mar-21	30-June-20	31-Mar-21	
	Unaudited		Audited		Unaudited		Audited		
1.	Total Income from Operations	690.91	937.38	399.60	2,845.10	690.91	937.38	399.60	2,845.10
2.	Net Profit before Tax	75.83	136.43</						